



Pachet Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 62039337

Data
publicarii 14.10.21

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 9.440,00 RON - 9.440,00 RON

Descriere: BALAST ELECTRONIC 2X18W 33 LEI / BUC X 10 = 330 LEI BALAST ELECTRONIC 2X36W 37 LEI / BUC X 5 = 185 LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M 4 LEI /BUC X 10 = 40 LEI BEC LED 15 W 12 LEI / BUC X 30 = 360 LEI BALAST ELECTROMAGNETIC 36W 35 LEI / BUC X 10 = 350 LEI TUB 18W PHILIPS 8 LEI /BUC X 50 = 400 LEI TUB 36W PHILIPS 9 LEI / BUC X 25 = 225 LEI RELEU NIVEL SCHRACK 350 LEI / BUC X 10 = 3500 LEI RELEU SUPRAVEGHERE FAZE SCHRACK 360 LEI /BUC X 10 = 3600 LEI RIGLETE AVK 10A 4LEI /BUC X 25 = 100 LEI RIGLETE AVK 16A 6LEI /BUC X 25 = 150 LEI RIGLETE AVK 25A 8LEI /BUC X 25 = 200 LEI TOTAL 9440 LEI + TVA
